“supermagnet” feature offers advanced
electronics for maximum dependability
Fuji Electric’s line of Odyssey Series Contactors are engineered for cost and application
advantages, and provide both quality and economy to our users. The Odyssey Series
provides users and manufacturers with reliability and superior performance.
Odyssey Series
Unparalleled Current and
Horsepower Capabilities.

(Motor Starters Only.
Delete for Contactors)
Explanation of Part Numbering System - 30 - V12  UL
Series Designation
3 = Odyssey Series
Information is subject to change without notice.
Printed in U.S.A.
2001 3M
Product Availability
3 N W 1Q O # * 22 K / SE
USAH106A
Frame Size
1Q - 6H
Frame Enclosure
0 = Open Frame,
No Enclosure
Coil
Voltage
Auxiliary Contacts
All Odyssey Series Contactors
are equipped with 2NO+2NC
auxiliary contacts.
Overload Type
(Motor Starters Only, Delete for Contactors)
K = Open-Phase Protection offered as a
standard feature.
Continuous DIN Rail       DC Coil
Frame Code              Catalog Numbers                                 HP Capabilities                      Current     Super Magnet     Mountable  Available
CONTACTORS*       STARTERS* 208V          240V          480V         600V
N1 3NC0T0... 3NW0T0... 7.5 10 25 25 50 OPTION YES YES
N2 3NC1Q0... 3NW1Q0... 10 15 30 30 60 OPTION YES YES
N2S 3NC2F0... 3NW2F0... 15 20 40 40 80 OPTION YES YES
N3 3NC2H0... 3NW2H0... 20 25 50 50 100 OPTION YES YES
N4 3NC2T0... 3NW2T0... 25 30 60 60 135 OPTION NO NO**
N5 3NC3F0... 3NW3F0... 30 30 60 75 150 STANDARD NO N/A
N6 3NC3H0... 3NW3H0... 40 40 75 100 150 STANDARD NO N/A
N7 3NC4F0... 3NW4F0... 50 50 100 125 200 STANDARD NO N/A
N8 3NC4Q0... 3NW4Q0... 60 60 150 150 260 STANDARD NO N/A
N10 3NC4H0... 3NW4H0... 75 75 150 200 260 STANDARD NO N/A
N11 3NC5F0... 3NW5F0... 100 100 200 250 350 STANDARD NO N/A
N12 3NC5H0... 3NW5H0... 125 150 300 350 450 STANDARD NO N/A
N14 3NC6F0... 3NW6F0... 200 200 500 600 660 STANDARD NO N/A
N16 3NC6H0... 3NW6H0... 250 300 600 700 800 STANDARD NO N/A
* Contactors and Starters also available in reversing configurations.  Consult Fuji Electric.
** For DC control requirements, use "Super Magnet Option"